
PHARE DE TRAVAIL OVAL

Retrouvez le descriptif complet sur 
www.buisard-distribution.fr

Descriptif
• 9/32V
• 24W
• 8 LED
• 1600LM
• IP68
• Éclairage large
• T°C d’utilisation -40 +105°C
• Corps en aluminium
2400lm Théorique
1920lm Pratique

Dimensions
• L 142 x Ht 110 x P 60mm

Réf. 724717

Réf. : 712439
Connecteur Deutsch mâle 6 voies 2mm²
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